UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0432939017 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/24/2004 09:42 AM Pg: 1 of 1

	SE PRESENTS 1 111inois, Inc. (Mortgagee) does hereby certify that a certain indenture of
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE	SE PRESENTS
mortgage, bearing date the	Il, Inc. (Mortgagee) does hereby certify that a certain indenture of,
Book, on Page _ accompanying it, fully paid.	he Recorder's Office of Cool: County in the State of Illinois in on the 4th day of May,
(S E A L)	Wells Fargo Financial <u>Illinois</u> , Inc., f/k/a Norwest Financial <u>Illinois</u> , Inc.
	legal: Unit 5212-3D Together with its Undivided Percentage Interest in the Common Elements in Royal Chateaux Condominium as Delineated and Defined int he Declaration Recorded as Document Number 93477915,
STATE OF IOWA) as Amended From time to Time, in The East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4) _{SS.} of Section 28, Township 37 North, Range 13 EAst of the Third Princip
COUNTY OF POLK) Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
The foregoing instrument Faye L. Kunz, Secretary of W behalf of the corporation.	Commonly Known As: 5720 Grange Avenue, Oak Forest, I1. 60452 was acknowledged before me this 6th day of November , 2004 , by Yells Fargo Financial Illinois , Inc., a Iowa corporation, on
	DENISE R. PROPPS COMMISSION NO. 708256 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 12, 2007

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL - 591 HICKORY-PALOS SQUARE 9620 SOUTH ROBERTS RD. HICKORY HILLS, IL 60457